
＜東京地区＞

既 設 新 設 合 計 既 設 新 設 合 計

34～37 4 0 4 150 150 0 150 550 150 400 550

38～42 4 0 8 810 520 140 660 810 80 180 260

43～47 15 2 21 3,107 1,382 915 2,297 1,654 404 440 844

48～52 6 1 26 4,111 684 320 1,004 2,035 201 180 381

53～57 3 3 26 4,663 372 180 552 1,860 (215) 40 (175)

58～62 0 1 25 4,909 246 0 246 1,624 (236) 0 (236)

63 1 0 26 5,059 0 150 150 1,524 (100) 0 (100)

平成元 1 0 27 5,234 125 50 175 1,524 0 0 0

2 1 0 28 5,274 40 0 40 1,424 (100) 0 (100)

3 0 0 28 5,254 (20) 0 (20) 1,424 0 0 0

4 0 1 27 5,067 (187) 0 (187) 1,304 (120) 0 (120)

5 0 0 27 4,967 (100) 0 (100) 1,304 0 0 0

6 0 1 26 4,942 (25) 0 (25) 1,304 0 0 0

7 0 0 26 4,972 30 0 30 1,204 (100) 0 (100)

8 0 0 26 5,132 160 0 160 1,204 0 0 0

9 0 0 26 5,012 (120) 0 (120) 1,204 0 0 0

10 0 0 26 5,122 110 0 110 1,204 0 0 0

11 0 0 26 5,122 0 0 0 1,244 40 0 40

12 0 0 26 5,082 (40) 0 (40) 1,244 0 0 0

13 0 1 25 5,082 0 0 0 1,204 (40) 0 (40)

14 0 1 24 4,932 (150) 0 (150) 1,204 0 0 0

15 0 0 24 5,012 80 0 80 1,254 50 0 50

16 0 0 24 5,092 80 0 80 1,354 100 0 100

17 1 1 24 4,950 (150) 8 (142) 1,274 (80) 0 (80)

18 0 0 24 4,830 (120) 0 (120) 1,274 0 0 0

19 1 0 25 4,814 (90) 74 (16) 1,224 (50) 0 (50)

20 0 0 25 4,654 (160) 0 (160) 1,204 (20) 0 (20)

21 0 0 25 4,514 (140) 0 (140) 1,168 (36) 0 (36)

22 1 0 26 4,586 0 72 72 1,168 0 0 0

23 0 0 26 4,282 (304) 0 (304) 988 (180) 0 (180)

24 0 0 26 4,172 (110) 0 (110) 928 (60) 0 (60)

25 1 1 26 4,142 (70) 40 (30) 828 (100) 0 (100)

26 1 0 27 4,202 (20) 80 60 808 (20) 0 (20)

27 0 0 27 4,080 (122) 0 (122) 808 0 0 0

28 2 0 29 4,300 50 170 220 808 0 0 0

29 0 1 28 4,281 (19) 0 (19) 808 0 0 0

30 0 0 28 4,201 (80) 0 (80) 588 (220) 0 (220)

31 1 1 28 4,357 (84) 240 156 628 40 0 40

令和2 1 0 29 4,349 (40) 32 (8) 668 40 0 40

3 2 0 31 4,353 (76) 80 4 668 0 0 0

4 0 2 29 4,013 (340) 0 (340) 668 0 0 0

5 1 0 30 3,933 (160) 80 (80) 628 (40) 0 (40)

第１－６－４表　地区別・年度別養成施設設置数・入学定員数(昼・夜別)
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